
Northern New Jersey

Total Living

Have Email

Mailable

Alumni Couples

Active Employment Information

Admissions Volunteers

Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers

Total Donors

Current Fiscal Year Donors

Prior Fiscal Year Donors

Average Lifetime Recognition Giving

Binghamton Fund Donors

Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over $10K

Harpur

SOM

DSON

Watson

CCPA including SEHDCCPA

SOE including SEHDSOE

Preferred

School

Attended

Undergrad

Attended

Grad

 1,978

 1,358

 1,972

 142

 1,280

 45

 150

 945

 134

 167

 853

 9

 1,317

 367

 40

 166

 10

 66

 1,195

 313

 40

 167

 65

 155

 80

 41

 78

 5

 18

$354

Total

Attended

Total

 40,385

 9,554

 2,000

 4,656

 2,257

 809

 1,966 N/A N/A N/A

Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they 

received their earliest degree. 

Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be 

counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they 

received two degrees. 

Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple 

schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a 

single school will only be counted once for that school.

Top Ten Occupations

Lawyer  93

Accounting  70

Medicine  67

Homemaker  58

Finance  46

Management  45

Education-Secondary  41

Computer Science  39

Computer Programmer  33

Student  31

Top Ten Employers

 17AT&T

 10J.P. Morgan Chase

 10Rutgers University

 9Merrill Lynch & Company

 8Bristol-Myers Squibb Company

 8PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

 7Deloitte & Touche LLP

 7Merck & Co., Inc.

 7Prudential

 6Johnson & Johnson

Top Ten Concentrations

Psychology  203

Accounting  180

Biological Sciences  158

Management  131

Economics  106

English  102

History  98

Political Science  87

Chemistry  60

Mathematical Sciences  60
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Northern New Jersey

Degree Earned

ba  981

bfa  1

bs  713

btec  8

cert  3

ma  111

mat  10

mba  57

me  5

mm  2

mpa  2

ms  104

msed  8

mub  1

phd  56

Current Age
as of 3/30/2013

20-29  253

30-39  383

40-49  582

50-59  522

60-69  194

70-79  18

80-89  2

90 or older  3

Degree Year

1950 - 1959  6

1960 - 1969  54

1970 - 1979  325

1980 - 1989  595

1990 - 1999  560

2000 - 2009  317

2010 - 2019  143

Degree Year

2004  19

2005  38

2006  35

2007  33

2008  41

2009  31

2010  36

2011  45

2012  65

County/State

 2

 2

 1

Burlington  1

Hunterdon  81

Mercer  260

Middlesex  378

Monmouth  634

Morris  252

Ocean  86

Passaic  37

Somerset  146

Sussex  57

Warren  39

New Jersey  1,972

Pike  4

Pennsylvania  4
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