Northern New Jersey

Total Living	1,978
Have Email	1,358
Mailable	1,972
Alumni Couples	142
Active Employment Information	1,280
Admissions Volunteers	45
Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers	150
Total Donors	945
Current Fiscal Year Donors	134
Prior Fiscal Year Donors	167
Average Lifetime Recognition Giving	\$354
Binghamton Fund Donors	853
Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over \$10K	9

Lawyer	93
Accounting	70
Medicine	67
Homemaker	58
Finance	46
Management	45
Education-Secondary	41
Computer Science	39
Computer Programmer	33
Student	31

	Preferred School	Attended Undergrad	Attended Grad	Attended Total		
Harpur	1,317	1,195	155	40,385		
SOM	367	313	80	9,554		
DSON	40	40	41	2,000		
Watson	166	167	78	4,656		
CCPA including SEHDCCPA	66	65	5	2,257		
SOE including SEHDSOE	10		18	809		
Total	1,966	N/A	N/A	N/A		
Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they received their earliest degree.						

received their earliest degree. Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be

counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they received two degrees.

Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a single school will only be counted once for that school.

Top Ten Employers

Top Ten Concentrations

AT&T	17
J.P. Morgan Chase	10
Rutgers University	10
Merrill Lynch & Company	9
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	8
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP	8
Deloitte & Touche LLP	7
Merck & Co., Inc.	7
Prudential	7
Johnson & Johnson	6

7	Psychology	203
0	Accounting	180
0	Biological Sciences	158
9	Management	131
8	Economics	106
8	English	102
7	History	98
7	Political Science	87
7	Chemistry	60
6	Mathematical Sciences	60

Northern New Jersey

Degree	Earned	Current A		Degree Ye	ar	Degree	Year	County/Sta	ite
ba	981	as of 3/30/2		1950 - 1959	6	2004	19		2
bfa	1	20-29 30-39	253 383	1960 - 1969	54	2005	38		2
bs	713	40-49	582	1970 - 1979	325	2006	35		1
btec	8	50-59	522	1980 - 1989	595	2007	33	Burlington	1
cert	3	60-69	194	1990 - 1999	560	2008	41	Hunterdon	81
ma	111	70-79	18	2000 - 2009	317	2009	31	Mercer	260
mat	10	80-89	2	2010 - 2019	143	2010	36	Middlesex	378
mba	57	90 or older	3			2011	45	Monmouth	634
me	5					2012	65	Morris	252
mm	2							Ocean	86
mpa	2							Passaic	37
ms	104							Somerset	146
msed	8							Sussex	57
mub	1							Warren	39
phd	56							New Jersey	1,972
								Pike	4
								Pennsylvania	4